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Sr.
No.

NAME PHOTO DESIGNATION
DATE OF
BIRTH

QUALIFICATION
TEACHING
SUBJECT

EXPERIENCE
(in Year)

Pay
Scale

DATE OF
JOINING

Documents

1.

Dr. Hanuman
Sahai Sharma S/o
Jagdish Prasad
Sahrma

Principal 03-07-1980
MA (Pol. Science)
M.Ed.
PH.D.

M.Ed.-
EDUCATION
B.Ed.- HINDI
& SOSTD

12
37400-
67000

01-06-
2023

Link (staff-documents/Dr.
Hanuman Sahai Sharma.pdf)

2.
Rahul Kumar
S/o Sh. Kanhi Lal

Lecturer
(Hindi)

07-01-1984
MA (Hindi)
M.Ed.
NET (Education)

M.Ed.-
EDUCATION
B.Ed.- Hindi
& SOSTD

5
15600-
39100

05-10-
2018

Link (staff-
documents/rahul.pdf)
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3.

Naveen Nama
S/o
Sh.Omprakash
Nama

Lecturer
( Education)

07-09-1988
MA (Pol.Science)
M.Ed.
NET (Education)

M.Ed.-
EDUCATION
B.Ed.-History
& Civics

5
15600-
39100

05-10-
2018

Link (staff-documents/Naveen
Nama.pdf)

4.
Manjeet Singh
S/o Sh. Hare Ram

Lecturer
(Education)

04-02-1985
MA (Pol.Science)
M.Ed.
NET (Education)

M.Ed.-
EDUCATION
B.Ed.-History
& Civics

5
15600-
39100

05-10-
2018

LInk (staff-
documents/manjeet.pdf)

5.
Shweta Jain
D/o Sh. V.K. Jain

Lecturer
(Education)

15/03/1978
MA (Chemistry)
M.Ed.

M.Ed.-
EDUCATION
B.Ed.-
Biology &
Gen.
Science

5
15600-
39100

05-10-
2018

Link (staff-
documents/sweta.pdf)

6.

Nilesh Puraka
S/o Sh.
Purushottam
Puraka

Lecturer
(Geography)

16/03/1987
MA (Geography)
M.Ed.

M.Ed.-
EDUCATION
B.Ed.-
Biology &
Gen.
Science

5
15600-
39100

05-10-
2018

Link (staff-
documents/Nilesh.pdf)

7.
Renu Mishra
D/o Sh. Hari
Shankar Sharma

Lecturer
(English)

09-06-1984
MA (English)
M.Ed.
NET (Education)

M.Ed.-
EDUCATION
B.Ed.-
English &
SOSTD

5
15600-
39100

05-10-
2018

Link (staff-
documents/renu.pdf)
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8.
Yogesh Singh
S/o SH. Sukhveer
Singh

Lecturer
(History)

19-07-1986
MA (History)
M.Ed.
NET (Education)

M.Ed.-
EDUCATION
B.Ed.- Maths
&
Physical
Science

4
15600-
39100

02-12-
2019

Link (staff-
documents/yogesh.pdf)

9.
Vinay Kumar
S/o Chhote Lal

Lecturer
(Physics)

30-07-1989
M.Sc. (Physics)
M.Ed.
NET(Physics)

M.Ed.-
EDUCATION
B.Ed.- Maths
&
Physics

5
15600-
39100

 
Link (staff-
documents/Vinay.pdf)

10.
Dhamendra
Kumar Bharti
S/o Sh. Munna Lal

Lecturer
(Chemistry)

03-04-1986
MA (Chemistry)
M.Ed.
NET (Education)

M.Ed.-
EDUCATION
B.Ed.-
Biology &
Chemistry

2
15600-
39100

05-10-
2018

Link (staff-
documents/Dhamendra.pdf)

11.
Abdul Qadir
S/o Sh. Zaheer
Ahamed

Lecturer
(Mathematics)

05-05-1986

MA
(Mathematics)
M.Ed.
NET (Education)

M.Ed.-
EDUCATION
B.Ed.-
Science &
Mathematics

2
15600-
39100

05-10-
2018

Link (staff-documents/Abdul
Qadir.pdf)

12.
Sitaram Saini
S/o Sh. Harchand
Saini

Lecturer
(Geography)

10-12-1993
MA (Geography)
M.Ed.
NET (Geography)

M.Ed.-
EDUCATION
B.Ed.- Hindi
& SOSTD

1
15600-
39100

04-04-
2023

Link (staff-
documents/Sitaram.pdf)
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13.
Laxmi
D/o Sh. Sunder
Singh

Lecturer (Pol.
Science)

17-01-1978

MA (Pol. Science)
M.Ed.
NET (Pol.
Science)

M.Ed.-
EDUCATION
B.Ed.- Civics
&
Economics

1
15600-
39100

05-06-
2023

Link (staff-
documents/laxmi.pdf)

14.

Vijay Laxmi
Pareek
D/o Shiv Dayal
Pareek

Lecturer
(Art Education)

15/07/1977
MA (Drawing &
Painting)
M.Ed.

M.Ed.-
EDUCATION
B.Ed.- Hindi
& History

1
15600-
39100

05-06-
2017

Link (staff-documents/Vijay
Laxmi Pareek.pdf)

15. Murlidhar Bareth
Lecturer
(Music)

06-01-1988 MA (Indian Music)
B.Ed.-
Sanskrit &
SOSTD

1
15600-
39100

05-06-
2017

Link (staff-documents/Murli
Dhar.pdf)

16.
Pushpendra
Singh Parihar

Lecturer
(Physical
Education)

21-09-1989 M.P.Ed. Nil 2
15600-
39100

01-09-
2022

Link (staff-
documents/pushpendra Singh
parishar.pdf)
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