



SW. MOOLCHAND MEENA TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE

Accredited with "B" Grade by NAAC-UGC

REGISTRATION NO.-14715/AG-33139

List of Teaching Staff B.A. B.Ed. & B.Sc. B.Ed. Session 2024-25

Sr. No.	NAME	PHOTO	DESIGNATION	DATE OF BIRTH	QUALIFICATION	TEACHING SUBJECT	EXPERIENCE (in Year)	Pay Scale	DATE OF JOINING	Documents
1.	Dr. Hanuman Sahai Sharma S/o Jagdish Prasad Sahrma		Principal	03-07-1980	MA (Pol. Science) M.Ed. PH.D.	M.Ed.- EDUCATION B.Ed.- HINDI & SOSTD	12	37400- 67000	01-06- 2023	Link (staff-documents/Dr. Hanuman Sahai Sharma.pdf)
2.	Rahul Kumar S/o Sh. Kanhi Lal		Lecturer (Hindi)	07-01-1984	MA (Hindi) M.Ed. NET (Education)	M.Ed.- EDUCATION B.Ed.- Hindi & SOSTD	5	15600- 39100	05-10- 2018	Link (staff-documents/rahul.pdf)

3.	Naveen Nama S/o Sh.Omprakash Nama		Lecturer (Education)	07-09-1988	MA (Pol.Science) M.Ed. NET (Education)	M.Ed.- EDUCATION B.Ed.-History & Civics	5	15600- 39100	05-10- 2018	Link (staff-documents/Naveen Nama.pdf)
4.	Manjeet Singh S/o Sh. Hare Ram		Lecturer (Education)	04-02-1985	MA (Pol.Science) M.Ed. NET (Education)	M.Ed.- EDUCATION B.Ed.-History & Civics	5	15600- 39100	05-10- 2018	Link (staff- documents/manjeet.pdf)
5.	Shweta Jain D/o Sh. V.K. Jain		Lecturer (Education)	15/03/1978	MA (Chemistry) M.Ed.	M.Ed.- EDUCATION B.Ed.- Biology & Gen. Science	5	15600- 39100	05-10- 2018	Link (staff- documents/sweta.pdf)
6.	Nilesh Puraka S/o Sh. Purushottam Puraka		Lecturer (Geography)	16/03/1987	MA (Geography) M.Ed.	M.Ed.- EDUCATION B.Ed.- Biology & Gen. Science	5	15600- 39100	05-10- 2018	Link (staff- documents/Nilesh.pdf)
7.	Renu Mishra D/o Sh. Hari Shankar Sharma		Lecturer (English)	09-06-1984	MA (English) M.Ed. NET (Education)	M.Ed.- EDUCATION B.Ed.- English & SOSTD	5	15600- 39100	05-10- 2018	Link (staff- documents/renu.pdf)

8.	Yogesh Singh S/o SH. Sukhveer Singh		Lecturer (History)	19-07-1986	MA (History) M.Ed. NET (Education)	M.Ed.- EDUCATION B.Ed.- Maths & Physical Science	4	15600- 39100	02-12- 2019	Link (staff- documents/yogesh.pdf)
9.	Vinay Kumar S/o Chhote Lal		Lecturer (Physics)	30-07-1989	M.Sc. (Physics) M.Ed. NET(Physics)	M.Ed.- EDUCATION B.Ed.- Maths & Physics	5	15600- 39100		Link (staff- documents/Vinay.pdf)
10.	Dhamendra Kumar Bharti S/o Sh. Munna Lal		Lecturer (Chemistry)	03-04-1986	MA (Chemistry) M.Ed. NET (Education)	M.Ed.- EDUCATION B.Ed.- Biology & Chemistry	2	15600- 39100	05-10- 2018	Link (staff- documents/Dhamendra.pdf)
11.	Abdul Qadir S/o Sh. Zaheer Ahamed		Lecturer (Mathematics)	05-05-1986	MA (Mathematics) M.Ed. NET (Education)	M.Ed.- EDUCATION B.Ed.- Science & Mathematics	2	15600- 39100	05-10- 2018	Link (staff-documents/Abdul Qadir.pdf)
12.	Sitaram Saini S/o Sh. Harchand Saini		Lecturer (Geography)	10-12-1993	MA (Geography) M.Ed. NET (Geography)	M.Ed.- EDUCATION B.Ed.- Hindi & SOSTD	1	15600- 39100	04-04- 2023	Link (staff- documents/Sitaram.pdf)

13.	Laxmi D/o Sh. Sunder Singh		Lecturer (Pol. Science)	17-01-1978	MA (Pol. Science) M.Ed. NET (Pol. Science)	M.Ed.- EDUCATION B.Ed.- Civics & Economics	1	15600- 39100	05-06- 2023	Link (staff- documents/laxmi.pdf)
14.	Vijay Laxmi Pareek D/o Shiv Dayal Pareek		Lecturer (Art Education)	15/07/1977	MA (Drawing & Painting) M.Ed.	M.Ed.- EDUCATION B.Ed.- Hindi & History	1	15600- 39100	05-06- 2017	Link (staff-documents/Vijay Laxmi Pareek.pdf)
15.	Murlidhar Bareth		Lecturer (Music)	06-01-1988	MA (Indian Music)	B.Ed.- Sanskrit & SOSTD	1	15600- 39100	05-06- 2017	Link (staff-documents/Murli Dhar.pdf)
16.	Pushpendra Singh Parihar		Lecturer (Physical Education)	21-09-1989	M.P.Ed.	Nil	2	15600- 39100	01-09- 2022	Link (staff- documents/pushpendra Singh parishar.pdf)

